THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital

TUESDAY, JULY 14, 2015 HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE
09:00 AM
11-90600 GERRY ALLEN ANDERSON / SARA LYNN ANDERSON
#1 Adj Trustee's Motion to Dismiss

Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: CASSANDRAANN GUY (GERRY ALLEN ANDERSON, SARALYNN ANDERSON)
ATTORNEY: DAVID H. HANCHEY (BARBARA P. FOLEY)

13-90139 STEVEN JOHN BOYER / JENIFER GWENDOLYN BOYER

#2 Adj Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: DAVID E. BULSON (JENIFER GWENDOLYN BOYER, STEVEN JOHN BOYER)

14-90391 ROBERT L ISVORSKI/ REBECCA A ISVORSKI

#3 Adj Trustee's Motion to Dismiss
Chapter 13 Proceeding

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: JESSE J. MONVILLE (REBECCAA ISVORSKI, ROBERT L ISVORSKI)
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TUESDAY. JULY 14, 2015

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE

09:00 AM

15-90169
#4

15-90146
#5

15-90168
#6

MARTHA ANN BURDICK

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: JESSE J. MONVILLE (MARTHA ANN BURDICK)

TERRY L EIDE / STACEY A EIDE

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ADAM J. GANTZ (STACEY A EIDE, TERRY L EIDE)

ERIC J. HEMMILA / KRISTY L. HEMMILA

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: CARA KORHONEN (ERIC J. HEMMILA, KRISTY L. HEMMILA)
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TUESDAY. JULY 14, 2015

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE

09:00 AM

15-90163

#7

15-90147

15-90157

#8

#9

BRIAN S MASSICOTTE
Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: JESSE J. MONVILLE (BRIAN S MASSICOTTE)
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (BRIAN S MASSICOTTE)

LARRY JAMES MCDONALD

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: DAVID E. BULSON (LARRY JAMES MCDONALD)

SHELLY MARIE PETRUSCH

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: JESSE J. MONVILLE (SHELLY MARIE PETRUSCH)
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (SHELLY MARIE PETRUSCH)
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TUESDAY. JULY 14, 2015

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE

09:00 AM

15-90162
#10

15-90013
#11

15-90088
#12

BENJAMIN TYRIVER / LINDSEY TYRIVER

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: CARA KORHONEN (BENJAMIN TYRIVER, LINDSEY TYRIVER)

LORRI A. ARCHIBALD

Adj Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (LORRI A. ARCHIBALD)

MARIE MICHELLE CORNELL

Adj Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: JESSE J. MONVILLE (MARIE MICHELLE CORNELL)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital

TUESDAY, JULY 14, 2015 HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE
09:00 AM
15-90093 GLENDA LOUISE ELY / BRYAN JOSEPH ELY
#13 Adj Confirmation Hearing

Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: JESSE J. MONVILLE (BRYAN JOSEPH ELY, GLENDA LOUISE ELY)
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (BRYAN JOSEPH ELY, GLENDA LOUISE ELY)

14-90391 ROBERT L ISVORSKI/ REBECCA A ISVORSKI

#14 Adj Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: JESSE J. MONVILLE (REBECCA A ISVORSKI, ROBERT L ISVORSKI)

15-90097 LOUIS LENHART MIRON / CHRISTINIA MARIE MIRON

#15 Adj Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: JESSE J. MONVILLE (CHRISTINIA MARIE MIRON, LOUIS LENHART MIRON)
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (CHRISTINIA MARIE MIRON, LOUIS LENHART MIRON)

Page 5



TUESDAY. JULY 14, 2015

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING

MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE

09:00 AM

15-90117

15-90089

15-90122

#16

#17

#18

MELANIE E SELKEY

Adj Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: JESSE J. MONVILLE (MELANIE E SELKEY)

JEREMY PATRICK TARTER

Adj Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: JESSE J. MONVILLE (JEREMY PATRICK TARTER)

SCOTT J. VANLERBERGHE / DEBORAH L. VANLERBERGHE

Adj Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY

ATTORNEY: TIMOTHY C. QUINNELL (DEBORAH L. VANLERBERGHE, SCOTT J.

VANLERBERGHE)
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TUESDAY. JULY 14, 2015

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE

09:00 AM

15-90022
#19

14-90310
#20

14-90048
#21

JOSHUA J. UREN

Adj Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP.FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (JOSHUA J. UREN)

CHARLES F. DANTES

Motion to Modify Chapter 13
Plan After Confirmation

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (CHARLES F. DANTES)

ASHLEY M GAGNEA

Motion to Modify Chapter 13
Plan After Confirmation

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (ASHLEY M GAGNEA)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital

TUESDAY, JULY 14, 2015 HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE
09:00 AM
15-90021 SUE ANN MIKOLAJCZYK
#22 Trustee's Objection to Claim

TRUSTEE: BARBARAP. FOLEY
ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (SUE ANN MIKOLAJCZYK)
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THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital

TUESDAY, JULY 14, 2015 HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE
09:30 AM
14-90203 RUSSELL STEPHEN FLAMINIO
#23 Trustee's Objection to Exemptions

TRUSTEE: DARRELL R. DETTMANN
ATTORNEY: DAVID E. BULSON (RUSSELL STEPHEN FLAMINIO)
ATTORNEY: JEREMY J. NASTOFF (DARRELL R. DETTMANN)

15-90166 JOSHUA ELI LEE / JEAN ANN HENDERSHOTT-LEE

#24 Debtors' Second Motion to Extend
Time to File Schedules, Statements
and All Other Remaining Documents

TRUSTEE: DARRELL R. DETTMANN
ATTORNEY: JEFFREY C. ALANDT (JEAN ANN HENDERSHOTT-LEE, JOSHUA ELI LEE)

15-90060 BONNIE CHRISTINA POPOUR / EDWARD ALVIN POPOUR
#25 Motion for Redemption
TRUSTEE: DARRELL R. DETTMANN
ATTORNEY: JESSE J. MONVILLE (BONNIE CHRISTINA POPOUR, EDWARD ALVIN POPOUR)

ATTORNEY: ALLAN J. RITTENHOUSE (BONNIE CHRISTINA POPOUR, EDWARD ALVIN
POPOUR)

Page 9



TUESDAY. JULY 14, 2015

THE HONORABLE SCOTT W. DALES, PRESIDING
MARQUETTE CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: MARQUETTE

09:30 AM

14-90378
#26

14-90309
#27

14-90308
#28

AG MO-CP. LLC

Adj Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 11 Plan

ATTORNEY: DANE P. BAYS (AG MO-CP. LLC)
ATTORNEY: MICHAEL L. SHIPARSKI (AG MO-CP. LLC)

LAKES SUPER MARKET, INC.

Hearing on Approval of
Ch 11 Disclosure Statement

ATTORNEY: DANE P. BAYS (LAKES SUPER MARKET, INC.)

LING, LLC

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 11 Plan

ATTORNEY: DANE P. BAYS (LING, LLC)
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